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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
037 3 any white-tailed dee 3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 1 0 1 100.00%
041 3 any white-tailed dee 8 1 3 1 100.00%
7 0 < 3 0 100.00%
7 0 2 0 100.00%
7 0 < 2 0 100.00%
7 0 1 0 100.00%
7 0 <1 0 100.00%
7 8 0 10 70.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
051 3 any white-tailed dee 15 2 <1 2 100.00%
13 13 0 18 72.22%
0 <0 0 0.00%
057 3 any white-tailed dee 12 1 6 1 100.00%
11 0 < 6 0 100.00%
11 0 5 0 100.00%
11 0 <5 0 100.00%
11 0 4 0 100.00%
11 0 < 4 0 100.00%
11 0 3 0 100.00%
11 0 < 3 0 100.00%
11 0 2 0 100.00%
11 0 < 2 0 100.00%
11 0 1 0 100.00%
11 0 <1 0 100.00%
11 11 0 11 100.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
059 3 any white-tailed dee 24 0 <1 0 100.00%
24 11 0 11 100.00%
060 1 antlered deer 11 1 6 1 100.00%
10 0 < 6 0 100.00%
10 0 5 0 100.00%
10 0 <5 0 100.00%
10 0 4 0 100.00%
10 0 < 4 0 100.00%
10 0 3 0 100.00%
10 0 < 3 0 100.00%
10 0 2 0 100.00%
10 11 2 11 90.91%
0 <=1 36 0.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer

NR PP DRAW
Hunt Hunt
Area Type
060 2
064 2
065 3
074 3
078 1
078 3
082 1
084 1
087 1
089 1
090 1
092 3
097 3

Description

antlered deer

any white-tailed dee
any white-tailed dee
antlered deer

any white-tailed dee
any deer

antlered mule deer o

antlered deer

antlered deer

any deer
any white-tailed dee

any white-tailed dee

142
142

[ee)

[

w W
NDNNODNWOOODWOIRFR, PO JOWUUuu o JO b d o o

Issued

=
o RN O oo WO rHr Ok JOoWu

= O

SN O O OoON

Iy

10

O O o oo

Wyoming Game and Fish

Pref
Poin

State of Wyoming

Fiscal Division

ts

Wwbh bdbOFHFRFOODOHOUGWUOOOOOOOOODNDWWDSDdDOO OO OO OO RFRRORFRFRFEFREDNMNDWWOR -

First Choice
Applicants

o

w

w

N
[@hNe)

-
[ i [
WD WR JIJNBENOOONWOHNOOBRNNOUONWOROR JO U

157
47
234

eoNeoNol o]

First Choice
Success 0Odds

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Date:
Time:
Page:

6/14/2012
3:54:15 PM
12



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer

NR PP DRAW
Hunt Hunt
Area Type
101 1
102 1
105 1
116 1
116 3
117 1
118 1
119 1

Description

antlered deer
any deer
antlered deer

any deer

any white-tailed dee

antlered mule deer o

any deer

any deer

S 00 O WODNDNWWWWWWEODDDONOOWDWOMDMOWOWWOR B DUOWOOOWRRFRFRFEDN

Issued

DS w o

G ONONO OO

NORFRrOOOOOo-HR

w

o~

Wyoming Game and Fish

Pref
Poin

State of Wyoming

Fiscal Division

ts

OO NNERPRPNNWWDdDOODOUODOORENNWWAEDDNWWAE DO ORERE NN

First Choice
Applicants

=

=

=

N
WENWOHOUORFRPR OO OCOOOFFOUTONONOOORRE N W

First Choice
Success 0Odds

100.
100.
100.

25.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

26.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

22.

100.

100.
100.

Date:
Time:
Page:

6/14/2012
3:54:16 PM
13



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer

NR PP DRAW
Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
1
0
120 1 any deer 9
9
9
0
120 3 any white-tailed dee 4
2
2
0
121 3 any white-tailed dee 31
31
122 3 any white-tailed dee 8
8
124 3 any white-tailed dee 6
5
5
5
5
4
4
1
1
0
125 1 any deer 11
8
8
6
6
0
127 3 any white-tailed dee 1
1
0
128 1 any deer 5
0
128 3 any white-tailed dee 7
7
130 1 antlered deer 2
0
138 3 any white-tailed dee 12

Issued

w O N

P O WoORFrFOOORKr OO WwOo

O NO W

N O

State of Wyoming

Wyoming Game and Fish

Fiscal Division

Pref
Points

AN
P OO ORFRPOODOHDOORF B DMNUTUTDDONOORFRFEFEFNNWWRKRPPORFORPROORERENDNDWWOO WU

First Choice
Applicants

N

o [
ONDBDOODWMWOWONONWONOWONOWOROOOHOOWOOWONN I

=
N -

N

First Choice
Success 0Odds

100.00%
100.00%
50.00%

100.00%

Date:
Time:
Page:

6/14/2012
3:54:16 PM
14



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer

NR PP DRAW
Hunt Hunt
Area Type
141 1
157 1
157 3
164 3
165 1
165 3
171 3

A

Description

antlered deer

any deer

any white-tailed dee

any white-tailed dee

any deer

any white-tailed dee

any white-tailed dee

Region A General

=

U1 0 O O WO WO W wWwowo o

193

Issued

DO WWoOHONODODOOON

=

]

w w NN o oN

N — O WwoRr

Wyoming Game and Fish

Pref
Poin

State of Wyoming

Fiscal Division

ts

OO ORFORFRFRPFPREFNNWWAPOOHRFFORFPRPOORRENDNDWWRSNDOOG OO DD OGLOoyoOY O

First Choice
Applicants

w

(@) N
N OWORFRWWWNOONOMONDDRPOPODWWOINHNONOOOOONJUNRE O WO

First Choice
Success 0Odds

Date:
Time:
Page:

6/14/2012
3:54:17 PM
15



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2012

NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 3:54:18 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 16
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
1933 0 <5 0 100.00%
1933 0 4 0 100.00%
1933 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1933 1 3 1 100.00%
1932 0 < 3 0 100.00%
1932 3 2 3 100.00%
1929 3 < 2 3 100.00%
1926 27 1 27 100.00%
1899 30 <1 30 100.00%
1869 1869 0 2895 64.56%
0 <0 0 0.00%
B Region B General 1268 3 < 4 3 100.00%
1265 3 3 3 100.00%
1262 0 < 3 0 100.00%
1262 2 2 2 100.00%
1260 4 < 2 4 100.00%
1256 13 1 13 100.00%
1243 32 <1 32 100.00%
1211 1216 0 1426 84.92%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C Region C General 1737 1 5 1 100.00%
1736 0 <5 0 100.00%
1736 4 4 4 100.00%
1732 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1732 3 3 3 100.00%
1729 0 < 3 0 100.00%
1729 7 2 7 100.00%
1722 0 < 2 0 100.00%
1722 22 1 22 100.00%
1700 0 <1 0 100.00%
1700 1700 0 1999 85.04%
0 <0 0 0.00%
D Region D General 714 1 4 1 100.00%
713 0 < 4 0 100.00%
713 1 3 1 100.00%
712 3 < 3 3 100.00%
709 0 2 0 100.00%
709 3 < 2 3 100.00%
706 14 1 14 100.00%
692 10 <1 10 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
682 684 0 708 96.33%
0 <0 0 0.00%
E Region E General 545 1 4 1 100.00%
544 2 < 4 2 100.00%
542 4 3 4 100.00%
538 0 < 3 0 100.00%
538 9 2 9 100.00%
529 9 < 2 9 100.00%
520 19 1 19 100.00%
501 41 <1 41 100.00%
460 462 0 510 90.20%
0 <0 0 0.00%
F Region F General 1068 1 6 1 100.00%
1067 0 < 6 0 100.00%
1067 0 5 0 100.00%
1067 0 <5 0 100.00%
1067 0 4 0 100.00%
1067 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1067 1 3 1 100.00%
1066 0 < 3 0 100.00%
1066 3 2 3 100.00%
1063 2 < 2 2 100.00%
1061 11 1 11 100.00%
1050 25 <1 25 100.00%
1025 700 0 700 100.00%
G Region G General 261 6 6 6 100.00%
255 0 < 6 0 100.00%
255 7 5 7 100.00%
248 6 <5 6 100.00%
242 20 4 20 100.00%
222 34 < 4 34 100.00%
188 124 3 124 100.00%
64 49 < 3 49 100.00%
15 15 2 177 8.47%
0 < 2 657 0.00%
H Region H General 387 5 4 5 100.00%
382 0 < 4 0 100.00%
382 7 3 7 100.00%
375 9 < 3 9 100.00%
366 32 2 32 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
0 <0 0 0.00%
T Region T General 372 1 5 1 100.00%
371 0 <5 0 100.00%
371 2 4 2 100.00%
369 0 < 4 0 100.00%
369 3 3 3 100.00%
366 0 < 3 0 100.00%
366 3 2 3 100.00%
363 0 < 2 0 100.00%
363 5 1 5 100.00%
358 0 <1 0 100.00%
358 245 0 245 100.00%
W Region W General 534 2 6 2 100.00%
532 0 < 6 0 100.00%
532 3 5 3 100.00%
529 0 <5 0 100.00%
529 2 4 2 100.00%
527 6 < 4 6 100.00%
521 2 3 2 100.00%
519 0 < 3 0 100.00%
519 9 2 9 100.00%
510 11 < 2 11 100.00%
499 49 1 49 100.00%
450 63 <1 63 100.00%
387 389 0 514 75.29%
0 <0 0 0.00%
Y Region Y General 1470 2 4 2 100.00%
1468 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1468 6 3 6 100.00%
1462 0 < 3 0 100.00%
1462 9 2 9 100.00%
1453 0 < 2 0 100.00%
1453 30 1 30 100.00%
1423 16 <1 16 100.00%
1407 1409 0 1528 92.08%
0 <0 0 0.00%



